4/30/2014

gid LastName

400 MEIER

424 BOYDEN

Totals:

Drawer

$292.85

$96.05

$388.90

Drawer Report JP

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($199.95) ($19.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,114.20) ($6.25)

($1,314.15) ($25.25)

#Paids/'Void

27

37

Handle Net Handle

$511.80 $492.80
$1,216.50 $1,210.25
$1,728.30 $1,703.05

$0.00

$0.00

63

98

161



