Drawer Report JP

4/30/2014

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
400 MEIER	\$292.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$199.95)	(\$19.00)	27	\$511.80	\$492.80	\$0.00	63
424 BOYDEN	\$96.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,114.20)	(\$6.25)	37	\$1,216.50	\$1,210.25	\$0.00	98
Totals:	\$388.90			(\$1,314.15)	(\$25.25)	64	\$1,728.30	\$1,703.05		161